AMANO
ELECTRONIC TIME RECC,* ,)ER
EX7500/7600 Series
General Specifications
Column shift button
Weight
Print position indicator
Clock

16th line
Set "16" to leave this line blank .
Card type code 8 (Monthly pay 15 / 16 lifts I side .)
	r 17th line
18th line
~~- 19th line
	~r 31st line
a
32nd line
Set "32" to leave this line blank .
F
17th line
18th line L0	E:1 CI E-1 O •_ O 1
19th line
r°A:E" 	 T'
'	" E Pao AAMC `"E°
~~-31st line
~~- 32nd line
,~E
Pos~,po"w~
"`U" UE
'a" 4` UT
IS
-11NO.5. .NEX uoo"c
jb
IESS"°,°`='GE°"a
0ooooobVj=. II o
- J'ES NO ~ J
I o 0 0 0 0 LI
'A.E
E
oA"~AAM~ SI~EO",E P
G~
PE
Po ~T~o
.GO' EEL ON
S"o GO TONEMOOE
J
PaESS"",a a"SE".T>
ES NO
"`Q UE 0 TO .Q	~1
UT I 0
_ ~1`i
Down/Up-the-card type monthly examples
Card type code 14 (16 vertical spaces down / up the card, monthly)
Set "1" to leave this column of the 1st card blank .
6 Once the blank space is programmed, the red light indicator will move to "ADJ .
PRINT POSITION" .
©If the card format (line spacing and column spacing) of the selected card type
code is correct, it is not necessary to set the card format .
©If the format of the selected card type varies from that of the card actually used,
contact your local dealer .
The clock is already pre-programmed to automatically adjust the print position for the
most commonly used cards .
Usually, the print position program will only need to be changed if you are using a cus-
tom designed time card .
The print position should be checked with a test card . Once the programming is complete
- at this time press "NO" and go to schedule programming .
I o0 0 0 0 0 0a l
B O
M[ GO
xG
vBOG nMG GNFOOt MiOGBaMG
o U	o°	0\ S0 S
i JLl I
PPE S "I fON BLINKING MOBF
	S 10.GO 10 NEXT MODE
ES IES TO ENTER
SS NO TO C INGE w A
1st 2nd
7th 8th

HRS._ 0 ANT . TOTAL PAY
17
Card type code 14 15 16
Card type 16 lifts down/up
the card, monthly
22 lifts down/up
the card, monthly
16 lifts down/up the card, bi-weekly
Card width ( 98 - 106 mm ( 3 7/8" - 4 3/16") 103 mm ( 4 1/16" )
Number of columns 8 columns 7 columns
Number of lines 16 lifts 22 lifts 16 lifts
Column pitch (mm) 12 mm ( 0 .472") 10.7 mm ( 0.421") 10 mm ( 0.394" )
Line pitch (mm) 6 mm (0 .236' ) 4.35 mm (0 .171") 5 mm ( 0.197" )
Side margin (mm 8 mm (Front) / 8 mm (Back) 7 mm (Front) / 7 mm (Back) 6.5
Line position (mm) 117 mm ( Front) 1117 mm (Back) 119 mm (Front) 1119 mm(Back) 93 mm (is week) / 48 mm (2nd week)
Number of bloc s 2 blocks 2 blocks
Remarks Set blank column
Sample
0 : Pay period start date To
NAME
THIS SIDE OUT I
Pey
TO 7
E-o
- 16 TO 23
19
Rate A--
R-
FIG A .
par
w/H Tax
w/HTax
10,81 Ea,ning,
Less Deduc1,0ns
NET PAY
(.
17 3 19
4 20 5 21
6 22
t 1
I